in (mm)
0.500
(12.70)
MAX
1.100 (27.94)
MAX
Ø4.0
(101.60)

PART
NUMBER
L mH
@
1 kHz
SRF
kHz
MIN
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC
LOW FREQUENCY
203T1005 10 1.5 220 380
203T2005 20 2.5 150 305
203T5005 50 6.0 90 239
203T1006 100 14 60 120
203T2006 200 25 40 95
203T5006 500 65 25 59
203T1007 1000 135 18 48
203T2007 2000 250 13 38
203T5007 5000 680 11 18
MEDIUM FREQUENCY
206T5004 5 1.0 300 482
206T1005 10 2.5 220 305
206T2005 20 4.0 150 239
206T5005 50 10 90 120
206T1006 100 22 60 95
206T2006 200 50 40 75
206T5006 500 95 25 48
206T1007 1000 220 18 29
206T2007 2000 480 13 23
HIGH FREQUENCY
848T2004 2 1.0 500 482
848T5004 5 2.3 300 305
848T1005 10 5.2 210 239
848T2005 20 10 145 189
848T5005 50 23 90 95
848T1006 100 60 60 75
848T2006 200 95 40 48
848T3006 300 150 35 48
848T5006 500 250 25 29
T-MEDIUM SERIES
High Inductance Self-Leaded Toroidal Inductor
RoHSRoHS
CompliantCompliant